

Pl. Nr	Fører/Kartleser	Klubb	Bilmerke	SS 1	SS 2	SS 3	Prick	Total	Diff F/T
1	650 Lukas Wafridson	MK Ratten	IC R4	0:56,937	5:00,000	1:06,340	0:00	<b>2:03,277</b>	
2	655 Steve RøKland	NMK Gardermoen	Norcart Vr5	0:57,613	1:05,788	5:00,000	0:00	<b>2:03,401</b>	0:00,124 0:00,124
		Anmälare: Helmia Motorsport							
3	621 Daniel Sundsten	NMK HøNefoss	IC-Kart	0:58,800	1:06,019	1:06,345	0:00	<b>2:04,819</b>	0:01,418 0:01,542
4	619 Simen Vardeberg	KNA Solør Motorsport	ICR4 Husa	0:57,881	1:07,451	1:07,757	0:00	<b>2:05,332</b>	0:00,513 0:02,055
5	604 Alexander Ström	Västerås MS	IC-Kart KTM	0:58,541	1:06,835	5:00,000	0:00	<b>2:05,376</b>	0:00,044 0:02,099
		Anmälare: Köpings Bildemontering AB							
6	615 Aleksander Wiik	NMK Gardermoen	Norcart Vr5	0:58,907	1:07,042	1:11,301	0:00	<b>2:05,949</b>	0:00,573 0:02,672
7	688 Espen Ruud	NMK Gol	IC-Kart R4	0:59,387	1:06,626	1:06,785	0:00	<b>2:06,013</b>	0:00,064 0:02,736
8	606 Christoffer Lia	NMK Aremark	IC Cart	0:59,118	1:07,998	5:00,000	0:00	<b>2:07,116</b>	0:01,103 0:03,839
9	661 Andreas Carlsson	Säffle MC	IC KTM	0:59,586	1:08,819	1:07,452	0:00	<b>2:08,405</b>	0:01,289 0:05,128
10	609 Rikard Johansson	Haninge MK	Husaberg	0:59,805	1:10,298	1:09,001	0:00	<b>2:08,806</b>	0:00,401 0:05,529
11	660 Jonathan Walfridsson	MK Ratten Torsby	IC R4	0:59,123	1:12,623	1:23,635	0:00	<b>2:11,746</b>	0:02,940 0:08,469
12	640 Jack Fjelstad	NMK Aremark	IC-Kart	0:58,477	1:11,920	1:10,190	0:05	<b>2:13,667</b>	0:01,921 0:10,390
13	626 Tomas Oscarsson	MK Ratten	R3	1:00,007	1:12,188	1:09,706	0:05	<b>2:14,713</b>	0:01,046 0:11,436
14	657 Peter Borg	VMS	IC KTM	1:03,700	1:13,074	1:20,662	0:00	<b>2:16,774</b>	0:02,061 0:13,497
15	646 Johan Hahne	SMK Arboga	Hz KTM	1:02,053	1:17,124	1:17,764	0:00	<b>2:19,177</b>	0:02,403 0:15,900
16	636 Robert Johansson	Kolsva MS	Lh Racingkart KTM	1:23,913	1:13,626	1:10,988	0:00	<b>2:24,614</b>	0:05,437 0:21,337
17	622 Örjan Gavell	Rasbo MK	IC-Kart Honda	1:09,472	1:19,306	5:00,000	0:00	<b>2:28,778</b>	0:04,164 0:25,501
	601 Pål Iversen	NAF Asker Og Bærum	IC Kart R4	5:00,000	1:08,277	5:00,000		<b>Bruttit</b>	
	666 Rolf Arne Gulliksen	NMK Follo	IC-Kart R4	1:01,134	5:00,000	5:00,000		<b>Bruttit</b>	



